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2 Jaurakkajärvi Esa 2 0 2

3 Hiltunen Joni 1 0 1 1 1 0 2

5 Knuuti Aatu 2 0 2

7 Vettensaari Joonas

8 Engman Viljami 1 1 0 1 0 1

9 Paajanen Veikko 1 0 1 1 1 0 2

10 Maronen Markus

12 Kajaala Joona

14 Leino Ilmo 1 1 0 1 0 1

16 Jaaranen Dani 2 0 2

17 Leppäniemi Samuli 2 0 2

18 Kokko Aaro 1 1 0 1 0 1

19 Niemelä Marius 1 1 0 1 0 1

20 Viitikka Oskari 2 0 2

21 Nyström Rasmus 1 0 1 1 1 0 2

22 Heiska Ville 1 0 1 1 1 0 2

23 Markkanen Jami 1 0 1 1 1 0 2

34 Hannula Eino 1 1 0 1 0 1
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2 Jaurakkajärvi Esa 1 2 1 2

3 Hiltunen Joni

5 Knuuti Aatu 1 2 1 2

7 Vettensaari Joonas 2 1 0 3

8 Engman Viljami 1 0 1

9 Paajanen Veikko

10 Maronen Markus 1 0 1

12 Kajaala Joona 2 1 0 3

14 Leino Ilmo 1 0 1

16 Jaaranen Dani 1 2 1 2

17 Leppäniemi Samuli 1 2 1 2

18 Kokko Aaro 1 0 1

19 Niemelä Marius 1 0 1

20 Viitikka Oskari 1 2 1 2

21 Nyström Rasmus 2 1 0 3

22 Heiska Ville 2 1 0 3

23 Markkanen Jami 2 1 0 3

34 Hannula Eino
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2 Jaurakkajärvi Esa 0 2 1 2 1 4

3 Hiltunen Joni 0 1 0 2 0 3

5 Knuuti Aatu 0 2 1 2 1 4

7 Vettensaari Joonas 0 3 0 3

8 Engman Viljami 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2

9 Paajanen Veikko 0 1 0 2 0 3

10 Maronen Markus 0 1 0 1

12 Kajaala Joona 0 3 0 3

14 Leino Ilmo 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2

16 Jaaranen Dani 0 2 1 2 1 4

17 Leppäniemi Samuli 0 2 1 2 1 4

18 Kokko Aaro 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2

19 Niemelä Marius 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2

20 Viitikka Oskari 0 2 1 2 1 4

21 Nyström Rasmus 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 6

22 Heiska Ville 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 6

23 Markkanen Jami 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 6

34 Hannula Eino 1 0 0 1 1 1
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